Tableau 1400 1/4 1/2 FINALE
1 TOULON LA SEYNE (Lauga/Corre)
C TOULON
8
A TOULON
5
D ST JULIEN
4 ST JULIEN (Garcin/Basset/Berne)
SANARY
3 GAPEAU (Farce/Hamon)
E GAPEAU
6
B SANARY
7
F SANARY TOULON
2 SANARY (Cezar/Imbert/Cruvellier)
Perdant A ST JULIEN
GAPEAU
Perdant B GAPEAU
ST JULIEN
Perdant C
G
Perdant D
Perdant E
H
Perdant F
Perdant G
Perdant H
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2eme

3eme

4éme

5eéme

6eme
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